2244 7	70330				172 Page 13735	
	1		TRUST DEED	Vol. M/R.F	9 <b>9</b> 9	
a an an Araba. An Araba	THIS TRUST DEE	0. mede this 221	ID.	day of NO VEHBER		
*******	WILBUR WA	YNE RUDY AND	MADRIENE O.	RUDY HUSBAND AND W	IFE	
	KLAMATH C	OUNTY TITLE	00.	466474565986649863948158689 <del>99</del> 659966998899889988	Truster	
1						

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sails and conveys to stustes in trust, with power of sale, the property in, KLAMATH

LOT 18, BLOCK 6 OF CRES-DEL ACRES, SECOND ADDITION, SITUATED IN THE NW<sup>1</sup><sub>4</sub> OF SECTION 7, T 24 S, R 7 E,W.M., KLAMATH COUNTY. County, Oregon, described as:

which said described real property does not exceed three scree, together with all and singular the tenements, hereditements and appurtenances and all other rights therewho belonging or in anywise naw or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with said real state, 話を

191.2

In example, of \$1,000.00, but not in excess of \$3,000.00, pursuant to the ierra and conditions of a property not given due namelin, and have by Grantor, and note by Grantor, and the property in good conditions of the pursues of the state decision of the state shall be the state of the sta

pair of incurred by senten in such provides the set of the sentence of second s

4 88-48-1:1ED:10-71

property to satisfy the obligations secured hereby, while the required by law and fix the time and place of sale, give notics thereof as then required by law and proceed to foreclose this trust deed in the manner provided in ORS 86.740 to 86.755.
11. After default at any time prior to five days before the date sot by the trustee for the trustee's sale, the grantor or other parson so privileged by ORS 86.760.
26.755.
12. After default at any time prior to five days before the date sot by the trustee for the trustee's sale, the grantor or other parson so privileged by ORS 86.760.
any day to the bandle date the terms of the trust deed and respectively, the entire amount then due under the terms of the trust deed and respectively.
the entire amount then due under the terms of the trust deed and respectively, the entire amount then due under the terms of the trust deed and respectively.
The trustee date the date had no default occurred, and thereby curve the default, in which event all foreclosure proceeding shall be dismissed by the trustee.
12. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of case, hy value at the time of sale. Trustee the time to the heurohaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or indicating the trustee and baneficiary, may purchase at the sale.
13. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee ball editiver to the purchase its opayment of 111 to tho obligation secure day the trustee in the trust deed, if any, to the grantor or to his grantor or to any provide the priority and. (3) the surplus, if any, to the grantor or to any successor trustee appoint and successor trustee, the latter shall be evented or any appoint a successor trustee, th

The grantor covenants and egrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid title theroto and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, sold grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written. STATE OF OREGON, County of MARION NOVEMBER 22 \$8. Willow Wayne and Madriene O Ruby MAL WILBUR WAYNE Personally appeared the above named. WILEUR WAYNE...... RUDY AND MADRIENE O. RUDY. HUSBAND and eaknowledged the foregoing instru-AND HIFE THATE voluntery set and deed. 10 6 OFFICIAL S - Ader J Re-- Motery Bublic for Oregon My committeen expires: AUGUST 214, 1975 The Trust Deed. At provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Ber, a bank, trust contrash, or sevings and loan subclation authorized to do builhess under the laws of Oregon or the United States, or a title insurance company sufferings to injude title to real property of this state, its tubediaries, affiliates, opents of branches.



